Course Planner

About

Greetings! Just to ease the process, | created a spreadsheet to help plan for your college
classes! You can use the "Options" tab to plan out possible courses to take for next quarter,
"GEs" to see which categories you still need to fullfill, and "Year Plan" to generally plan out

your next four years! I've included some examples of each tab at the end of the navigation if
you need a better conceptual model of how to use this resoure. Hope this is helpful! Good luck
with everything and | hope you thrive!!

Feel free to adjust things as you need. // This is based on UCI's requirements, so if you're
from another school but still want to use this resource, you can just adjust whatever based on
what you do and don't need. I've also included a Business Admin major course sheet, but if
you're another major or minor, you use the page as a template if you want to keep track of
your course requirements easily. (You can also do this on degreeworks but that page is
overwhelming ngl lol)

Share Contact Me
If you found this useful, feel free to share with If there are any issues, let me know.
others using the link provided below! | reply the best via FB messenger.
EMAIL shayla.gif@gmail.com

FACEBOOK  fb.com/shaayluh

bit.ly/SH-CoursePlanner

INSTAGRAM ~ @shaayluh

TWITTER
Other Resources
RESOURCE link RESOURCE LINK
Course Planning bit.ly/SH-SpendingTracké Weekly To Do List bit.ly/SH-WeeklyToDo
Packing List bit.ly/SH-Packinglist Irvine Activities  bit.ly/SH-UCI-Activities

Photography Workshop bit.lv/SH—PhotograpthfE



http://bit.ly/SH-CoursePlanner
http://bit.ly/SH-SpendingTracker
http://bit.ly/SH-WeeklyToDo
http://bit.ly/SH-PackingList
http://bit.ly/SH-UCI-Activities
http://bit.ly/SH-PhotographyWS-2017
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? # REQ COVERED POTENTIAL/PLANNED STANDING CREDITS
| Writing 2 Lower ; FRESHMAN  {0-44.9
SOPHOMORE 245-89.9
1 Upper JUNIOR 190-134.5
Il Science and 3 SENIOR i 135+
P Technology
Il Social and 3
N Behavior
Science
IV Artsand 3
Humanities
V  Quantitative, |1inVi
IP Symbolic, & 1in Vii
VI Language
v Other Than
English 1
v VIl Multicultural
Studies 1
VIIl International/
Global Issues |1
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i TOTAL 0
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i TOTAL
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L
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2020-21

TOTAL
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i TOTAL 0
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DETAILS
FRESHMAN i0-44.9
SOPHOMORE  :45-89.9
JUNIOR 190-134.5
SENIOR 135+
Previous {ENTR
1st year i0
2nd year O

0
0
0




BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION major

LOWERDIV 2 IP
MATH

2A  Single-Variable Calculus
2B  Single-Variable Calculus

LOWERDIV  ALL V
MGMT

1 Introduction to Business and Management
4A  Basic Economics for Managers |

4B  Basic Economics for Managers ||

7  Statistics for Business Decision Making
30A Principles of Accounting |
30B Principles of Accounting Il

UPPER ALL 101 Managment Science
DIVISION 102 Management Organization Behavior
MGMT . .
105 Introduction to Marketing
107 Introduction to Management Information Systems
109 Introduction to Managerial Finance
110 Strategic Management
191W Business Communication
EMPHASIS 3 Use catalogue of classes (linked at the end)
OF CHOICE

BUSINESS 2 ADI

Use catalogue of classes (linked at the end)

ELECTIVES

INTERNATIO 1 128 International Management
NAL 144 Multinational Finance
BUSINESS

*
CATALOGUE OF CLASSES:

~>COURSES AVALIABLE

http://catalogue.uci.edu/thepaulmerageschoolofbusiness/undergraduateprograms/#coursei

154 Global Marketing

Find class options avaliable for a particular emphasis or for elective classes.



http://catalogue.uci.edu/thepaulmerageschoolofbusiness/undergraduateprograms/#courseinventory

Prefi Course

*

* = v oW

ENR L)

MGMT 4B Macroeconomics
MATH 2A Calculus

Gen&Sex20  Queer Studies

FLM&MDA 85A Intro Film Analys

Type
Online
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Discussior
Discussiot
Lecture

Discussion

Lecture
Studio
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion

Discussion

Sect Code

38012
44210
44240
44250
44270
44280
44290
44295
44211
44212
25030

24100
24101
24102
24103
24104
24105

Instructor
Leffel, B.
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
Terry, J.
Terry, J.
Terry, J.
Terry, J.
Terry, J.
Liu, C.
Liu, C.
Liu, C.
Liu, C.
Liu, C.
Liu, C.

Time
Online
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
TuTh
TuTh
MW
M

M

w

=

R T T

9-9:50 am
4-4:50 pm
12-12:50 pm
1-1:50 pm
2-2:50 pm
2-2:50 pm
2-2:50 pm
8-8:50 pm
12-12:50 pm
9-10:20 am
11-11:50 am
12-12:50 pm
11-11:50 am
12-12:50 pm
12-1:20 pm
1:30-2:50 pm
9-9:50 am
10-10:50 am
11-11:50 am
12-12:50 pm

Place
Online
RH 104
HG 1800
RH 104
SSL 248
RH 104
ELH 100
MSTB 122

HG 1800
IAB 131
IAB 131
IAB 131
IAB 131
HG 1800
HG 1800
IAB 130
IAB 130
HH 112
HH 118

Cap
108
113
120
120
110
110
205

72
53
60
120
30
30
30
30
120
120
30
30
30
30

Final Notes
TBA

Sat, Mar 17, 1:30-3:30 pm

Sat, Mar 17, 1:30-3:30 pm

Sat, Mar 17, 1:30-3:30 pm

Sat, Mar 17, 1:30-3:30 pm

Sat, Mar 17, 1:30-3:30 pm

Sat, Mar 17, 1:30-3:30 pm

Sat, Mar 17, 1:30-3:30 pm

Wed, Mar 21, 8-10 am

Mon, Mar 19 1:30-3:30 pm

possible to walk from math (6 min)

Notes

Good reviews on rate my profe



? # REQ COVERED POTENTIAL/PLANNED STANDING CREDITS
I Writing 2 Lower EWRITING 39B FRESHMAN §0—44.9
EWRITING 39C SOPHOMORE 245-89.9
1 Upper {MGMT 191W i FLM&MDA 139W JUNIOR 190-134.5
Il Scienceand |3 1&C SCI 4 {CHEM 1A SENIOR 135+
P Technology BIO SCI 55 '
Il Social and 3 MGMT 4A
N4 Behavior MGMT 4B
Science
SOCIOL 1 :
IV Artsand 3 FLM&MDA 85A GEN&SEX 20
Humanities 'FLM&MDA 85B  ASIANAM 51
{ FLM&MDA 85C
V  Quantitative, [1inVi |AP STATS :
IP Symbolic, & |1 invii
YMDBOHC, & | 1inVii | MATH 2A
VI Language
v Other Than Satisfied by 3
English 1 years H.S. study
v VIl Multicultural
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VIl International/ :
Global Issues |1 isocioL2
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DETAILS
FRESHMAN i0-44.9
SOPHOMORE  45-89.9
JUNIOR 190-134.5
SENIOR 135+
Previous i16
1st year i52
2nd year 552

0
0
120




